Edgar Filing: DELL INC - Form 4

DELL INC										
Form 4										
October 31, 2	2013									
FORM	14							OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED S	STATES SECU W	JRITIES A ashington			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 10				IGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSH SECURITIES .6(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of				January 31Expires:200Estimated averageburden hours perresponse0.3		
obligatior may conti <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	inue. Section 17(3	a) of the Public 30(h) of the	•	•	· ·		1935 or Sectior 0	1		
(Print or Type R	Responses)									
PEROT ROSS JR Symbol			uer Name an d L INC [DE]		Tradin	g	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			B. Date of Earliest Transaction			(Check all applicable)				
(Month ONE DELL WAY 10/29, (Street) 4. If Ar			(Month/Day/Year) 10/29/2013				X_ Director10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below) below)			
							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
ROUND RO	OCK, TX 78682						Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-	Derivative	Securi	ties Acqu	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Yea	Code r) (Instr. 8)	Transactior(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	10/29/2013		Code V D	Amount 81,880 (1)	(D) D	Price \$ 13.75	0	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: DELL INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	iofDe Sec Ac or l (D) (In	curities quired (A) Disposed of	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shar
Nonqualified Stock Options	\$ 12.01	10/29/2013		D		18,735 (2)	(3)	08/14/2020	Common Stock	18,73
Nonqualified Stock Options	\$ 16.97	10/29/2013		D		12,606 (2)	(5)	07/15/2021	Common Stock	12,60

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
PEROT ROSS JR ONE DELL WAY ROUND ROCK, TX 78682	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Janet B. Wright, Attorney-in-Fact		10/31/2013	3					

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of February 5, 2013, as amended, among Dell Inc. (the "Company"), Denali
 (1) Holding Inc., Denali Intermediate Inc. and Denali Acquiror Inc., these shares were canceled and converted into the right to receive \$13.75 in cash, without interest, less any applicable withholding taxes.
- These options to purchase shares of the Company's common stock were tendered by the reporting person to the Company in the Offer to(2) Purchase for Cash Outstanding Options to Purchase Common Stock Under the Dell Inc. 2012 Long-Term Incentive Plan and the Dell Inc. Amended and Restated 2002 Long-Term Incentive Plan, which offer expired on October 29, 2013.
- (3) Of the 18,735 options, 11,241 were fully exercisable as of October 29, 2013. The remainder would have vested as follows: 3,747 on July 1, 2014 and 3,747 on July 1, 2015.

Each tendered option was canceled in exchange for the right to receive cash consideration, less any applicable withholding taxes, equal to (a) the number of shares of the Company's common stock underlying the option multiplied by (b) an amount equal to (i) the excess of \$13.75 over the per share exercise price of the option if the per share exercise price was \$13.05 or less, (ii) \$0.70 if the per share exercise

(4) price of the option was \$13.06 to \$15.50, (iii) \$0.40 if the per share exercise price of the option was \$15.51 to \$20.00, (iv) \$0.20 if the per share exercise price of the option was \$25.01 to \$50.00. Notwithstanding the foregoing, pursuant to the terms of the offer, if any option holder elected to participate in the offer, in no event would the holder receive less than \$300 for each option grant validly tendered and not withdrawn, less any applicable withholding taxes.

Edgar Filing: DELL INC - Form 4

(5) Of the 12,606 options, 5,043 were fully exercisable as of October 29, 2013. The remainder would have vested as follows: 2,521 on July 15, 2014; 2,521 on July 15, 2015; and 2,521 on July 15, 2016.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.